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Technical data

Material

Capacity

Weight (approx.)
Length with pedal
Diameter

Height

Attributes

- Made of metal sheet.

PRODUCT No. 7152-8

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Waste bin with a metal liner — pedal — grey

Metal sheet
331

6,7 kg

435 mm
350 mm
700 mm

- Theinner removable liner is made of galvanized metal sheet.

- Rounded bin with a robust design.

- Equipped with tiltable opening lid controlled by pedal mechanism.
- Equipped with handles on sides.

- Available in several color variations.

- Designed for interior use.

Color variations

- 7152-3 (Black), 7152-6 (Red), 7152-7 (Beige), 7152-8 (Grey), 7152-N (Stainless).

Product purpouse

- Designed for collecting of common waste in the interior areas.

Additions

- Bagcan be ordered —type 7310.
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